Lin
ea
r S
ta
ge
s
1 www.aerotech.com
EC

8X M5 X 0.8
HELICOIL  7.5
 162
DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 6
  DIMENSIONS: MILLIMETERS.
BASIC MODEL NOMINAL
TRAVEL
ELEC
LIMIT
TRAVEL
MECH
LIMIT
TRAVEL
A B C D
ECO165LM-0100 100 102-108 125 330 165 150 152.4
ECO165LM-0150 150 152-158 175 380 190 150 152.4
ECO165LM-0200 200 202-208 225 430 215 150, 350 152.4
ECO165LM-0250 250 252-258 275 480 240 150, 350 152.4
ECO165LM-0300 300 302-308 325 530 265 150, 350 152.4, 406.4
ECO165LM-0400 400 402-408 425 630 315 150, 350, 550 152.4, 406.4
ECO165LM-0500 500 502-508 525 730 365 150, 350, 550 152.4, 406.4
ECO165LM-0600 600 602-608 625 830 415 150, 350, 550, 750 152.4, 406.4, 660.4
Lin
ea
r S
ta